Girls Slalom

2nd Run Start Order

3/8/2024

|Bib | Start No. [Name Team |Class| 1st Start|1st Run Time |
2 1 Dausz, Lucia Jesuit G 56 00:51.22
28 2 Schreiner, Elle Sandy G 6 00:50.76
46 3 Hamm, Elsa Grant G 23 00:50.76
1 4 Doden, Quincy Summit G 29 00:50.61
37 5 Mortensen, Zoe Hood River G 38 00:50.14
103 6 Candanoza, Ana Philomath G 13 00:49.81
118 7 Wright, Veda Riverside G 43 00:49.81
36 8 Lewis, Keira Central Catholic G 62 00:49.75
25 9 Love, Grace Tualatin G 25 00:49.67
12 10 Williams, Sierra Caldera G 9 00:49.39
79 11 Bond-Welch, Anja Summit G 55 00:49.12
30 12 Saturen, Anya Ashland G 3 00:49.10
70 13 Bourgault, Josephine Grant G 45 00:49.04
7 14 Nelson, Lizzy S. Eugene G 12 00:49.02
11 15 Baker, Ellie Sunset G 37 00:48.75
59 16 Walsh, Eliotte Hood River G 58 00:48.69
31 17 Crespo, Lucia Jesuit G 5 00:48.31
10 18 VanHorn, Alyana S. Medford G 10 00:48.26
17 19 Carson, Sadie Nelson G 14 00:48.12
5 20 Hamalainen, Nia Sandy G 27 00:48.10
26 21 Madsen, Emily Mountainside G 26 00:47.76
20 22 Zak-Apperson, Skylar OES G 22 00:47.66
3 23 Filoon, Teagan Ashland G 30 00:47.55
53 24 Ping, Ellie Jesuit G 28 00:47.49
121 25 Connolly, Elizabeth Summit G 93 00:47.23
29 26 Skillern, Grace Lakeridge G 31 00:46.30
4 27 Nicholson, Jenna Lakeridge G 2 00:45.57
34 28 McCorkle, Claire Sunset G 8 00:44.32
32 29 Tracy, Opal Summit G 4 00:43.99
8 30 Teets, Emily Hood River G 7 00:43.38
95 31 Adelt, Presley Sisters G 1 00:51.48
9 32 Gyllen, Maya Central Catholic G 11 00:52.52
104 33 VanWart, Gwen Cascade Christian G 15 DNF
105 34 Kaaen, Sofie Baker City G 16 00:52.09
13 35 Polo, Lenna Bend G 17 01:25.13
14 36 Danner, Lindsey Liberty G 18 01:00.36
18 37 Laansoo, Betsy Cleveland G 19 DNS
23 38 Knight-Sheen, Elsie Marist G 20 00:59.52
21 39 Kim, Rami Lake Oswego G 21 00:53.05
49 40 Hales, Kate Sherwood G 24 00:51.79
6 41 Grummer, Tallis Sisters G 32 DSQ
38 42 Sharman, Grace S. Eugene G 33 DSQ
60 43 Currier, Hannah Central Catholic G 34 01:02.58

Alpine State Championship Race
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35
33
116
43
117
16
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48
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77
75
82
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81
113
22
87
86
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50
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Maddox, Birkley
Krahenbuhl, Ava
Klindt, Kailee
LaPorte, Teryn
Warne, Harper
Galli, Kate
Movalson, Meredith
Buckley, Lily
West, Olivia
Pape, Madeline
Milton, Madison
Deibele, Addison
Imbrie, Grace
Eby, Ella
Nicholson, Kaitlyn
Allen, Leila
Wipper, Anika
Vandecoevering, Kenzie
Stewart, Lindey
Settle, Keana
Scott, Bijanu
Reeve, McKenna
Brahn, Tea
Martin, Bella
Wilson, Viola
Mokrohisky, Mary
D'Orazio, Sicily
Robertson, Mia
Dechet-Wetzel, Siobhan
Lansing, Kahri
Dunn, Samantha
Hillman, Kaya
Brown, Sophia
Genor, Elle
Grube, Geneva
Schroeder, Mia
Grummer, Pia
Beaulieu, Gillian
Rueter, Aerilynn
Viehouser, Emma
Bennett, Makena
Albright, Lily
Robinson, Pia
Crawford, Chloe

2nd Run Start Order

S. Medford
Caldera

The Dalles
Southridge
Bend

Grants Pass
Sheldon

OES

Lake Oswego
Marist
Sherwood
Tualatin
Mountainside
Sisters
Lakeridge
Ashland
Sandy
Sunset
Caldera

S. Medford
S. Eugene
Corvallis

Ida B. Wells
Faith Bible
St. Marys
Marist

Lake Oswego
OES

Grant
Sherwood
Tualatin
Mountainside
Sandy

Jesuit
Summit
Lakeridge
Sisters
Central Catholic
Caldera
Sunset

Hood River
Grant

OES

Lake Oswego
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35
36
39
40
41
42
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
57
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

00:53.75
DNF
00:54.99
00:52.24
DNF
DSQ
00:53.15
00:57.75
DNF
01:05.03
DSQ
01:02.22
00:56.66
DSQ
DNF
01:02.51
DSQ
00:53.67
DSQ
00:58.08
01:01.08
00:56.50
DNS
00:54.97
00:59.71
DSQ
DSQ
01:02.68
00:52.68
DNF
01:11.75
01:10.17
01:03.95
00:55.28
00:51.48
00:54.87
DNF
00:56.74
00:55.00
DSQ
01:00.30
01:24.33
01:09.28
00:57.42
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84 88
88 89
89 90
90 91
57 92
108 93
92 94
94 95
96 96
122 97
97 98
102 99
100 100
99 101
101 102
76 103
123 104
52 105
93 106
106 107
111 108
83 109
114 110
124 111
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Burggren, Erin
Schaffer, Kacy
Masalmeh, Sarah
McCullum, Reagan
Riehle, Ava
Woodcock, Caroline
Thompson, Mimi
Hamalainen, Wallace
Richardson, Anneliese
Roesch, Nora
Morich, Sophia
Linkhorn, Jayne
Plasse, Noelle

Jang, Hani

Albright, Cicely
Nguyen, Anna
Backeberg, Kennedy
Heron, Ellie

Han, Sydney

Adelt, Payten
Stanton, Jordan
See, Shelby
Kleinhenz, Amalia
Morgan, Adelyn
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Marist
Sherwood
Tualatin
Mountainside
Sisters
Lakeridge
Jesuit

Sandy

Hood River
Sunset
Central Catholic
Marist

Lake Oswego
OES

Grant

Sandy

Jesuit
Summit
Lakeridge
Sisters
Sunset

Hood River
Grant

Lake Oswego
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87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112

01:33.35
01:12.66
DNF
01:27.67
00:55.52
DSQ
00:56.21
00:56.36
01:03.36
01:01.20
01:09.63
01:43.74
DSQ
DSQ
01:02.69
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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